Metalized Polyester Film DME "Orange Dips" 630v
Order Code Capacitance
Rated
Voltage
Body Length *
Width * Height
(mm)
Leadout diameter *
length (mm)
price
exc. VAT
DME-010 0.01uF 630v 17 * 4 * 7 0.6 * 33 £0.78
DME-020 0.012uF 630v 12 * 4 * 7 0.6 * 33 £0.78
DME-030 0.015uF 630v 12 * 5 * 8 0.6 * 36 £0.78
DME-040 0.018uF 630v 12 * 5 * 8 0.6 * 36 £0.78
DME-050 0.02uF 630v 12 * 5 * 8 0.6 * 36 £0.88
DME-060 0.022uF 630v 12 * 5 * 9 0.6 * 36 £0.88
DME-070 0.027uF 630v 12 * 6 * 10 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-080 0.03uF 630v 12 * 6 * 10 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-090 0.033uF 630v 12 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-100 0.039uF 630v 12 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-110 0.04uF 630v 12 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-120 0.047uF 630v 12 * 6 * 11 0.6 * 33 £0.88
DME-130 0.05uF 630v 13 * 7 * 12 0.6 * 33 £0.92
DME-140 0.056uF 630v 17 * 6 * 10 0.6 * 28 £0.92
DME-150 0.06uF 630v 17 * 6 * 10 0.75 * 33 £0.92
DME-160 0.068uF 630v 17 * 5 * 11 0.6 * 33 £0.92
DME-170 0.082uF 630v 19 * 7 * 12 0.6 * 33 £0.92
DME-180 0.1uF 630v 17 * 6 * 13 0.6 * 36 £0.98
DME-190 0.12uF 630v 17 * 7 * 12 0.75 * 28 £1.18
DME-200 0.15uF 630v 18 * 7 * 14 0.75 * 35 £1.30
DME-210 0.18uF 630v 18 * 8 * 14 0.75 * 35 £1.38
DME-220 0.22uF 630v 17 * 8 * 15 0.75 * 35 £1.50
DME-230 0.25uF 630v 24 * 7 * 15 1 * 37 £1.68
DME-240 0.27uF 630v 24 * 7 * 15 0.75 * 33 £1.88
DME-250 0.33uF 630v 24 * 8 * 17 0.75 * 33 £1.88
DME-260 0.39uF 630v 25 * 10 * 18 1 * 37 £1.96
DME-270 0.47uF 630v 24 * 10 * 19 0.75 * 35 £1.98
DME-280 1uF 630v 29 * 12 * 23 1 * 37 £2.78